Springs Valley Education Foundation Hall of Fame Nomination

The purpose of the Springs Valley Education foundation Hall of Fame is to recognize those who have made significant contributions of time, ideas, expertise or finances to the advancement of programs, such as academics, arts, or athletics at Springs Valley Community Schools. In addition, the Hall of Fame may include those graduates who have enhanced the prestige of Springs Valley Schools through their contributions in their chosen profession and/or to society as a whole.

Nominees can be drawn from graduates, former faculty members, former coaches, former administrators, school board members, community leaders, parents, organizations, businesses, or others who have made significant contributions to Springs Valley Community Schools. Nominees may be living or deceased. Former employees of Springs Valley Schools must have been retired for one year.

Your nomination can be completed on the Springs Valley High School web site or you can mail/turn in this form to the Springs Valley Superintendent's office. Anyone can submit a nomination.

Submit nominations online at: www.svalley.k12.in.us (Hall of Fame is under the Alumni menu) Mail to: Springs Valley Schools 498 S. Larry Bird Blvd. French Lick, IN 47432

Nominations must be received by May 13, 2022.

ddress: ity:			Zip:	
mail	Phone			
lame of nominee:				
	Circle the categ	ories of the nor	minee:	
Graduate Faculty Member	Coach	Administrator	School Board Member	
	Made Significant Contrib	utions to Profession	n	

Valley Schools.